Something a little harder
Year 1 Spring 1 Spellings
[bookmark: _GoBack]Please learn the list of spellings for each week this half term. Any spellings that need a little extra practise will be written into the ‘target spellings’ box- please keep practising these. Spellings will be checked in school on a Tuesday. Feel free to get creative- use chalk outside, bath crayons, magnetic letters etc. Bonus words will get extra house points!
	Date Set:
	Thursday 7th Jan
	Thursday 14th Jan
	Thursday 21st Jan
	Thursday 28th Jan
	Thursday 4th Feb
	Target Spellings

	Due:
	Tuesday 12th Jan
	Tuesday 19th Jan
	Tuesday 26th Jan
	Tuesday 1st Feb
	Tuesday 9th Feb
	

	Spellings
	hunt
hunting hunted hunter
buzzing
buzzed
buzzer

	jump
jumping
jumped
jumper
grand
grander
grandest
	fresh
fresher freshest 
quick
quicker quickest
bigger
biggest
	unhappy
unload
unfair 
unlock
unsatisfactory
unfinished
uncertain

	running
stopping
robbing
sitting
chatting
clapping
skipping
	

	Bonus Words
	Samba
cocoa

	chocolate
mountain 

	station
vegetation
	fermentation
attention
	latitude
longitude
	


	
